THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4692-2ARZ-R7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Power, 3.6 MHz, Low Noise, Rail-to-
Rail Output, Operational Amplifiers
 ADA4691-2/ADA4691-4/ADA4692-2/ADA4692-4
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADA4691-2/ADA4691-4/ADA4692-2/ADA4692-4
Rev. D | Page 20 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
ADA4691-2ACBZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 9-Ball WLCSP CB-9-3 A2C
ADA4691-2ACBZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 9-Ball WLCSP CB-9-3 A2C
ADA4691-2ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP_UQ CP-10-11 A2
ADA4691-2ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 10-Lead LFCSP_UQ CP-10-11 A2
ADA4691-4ACPZ-R2 −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-22 A2P
ADA4691-4ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-22 A2P
ADA4691-4ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 16-Lead LFCSP_WQ CP-16-22 A2P
ADA4692-2ACPZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP_UD CP-8-6 A3
ADA4692-2ACPZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead LFCSP_UD CP-8-6 A3
ADA4692-2ARZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4692-2ARZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4692-2ARZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC_N R-8
ADA4692-4ARUZ −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
ADA4692-4ARUZ-RL −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2009–2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07950-0-11/10(D)